

SC No.13/24
State Vs. Sumit etc.
FIR No.115/21
PS Karawal Nagar

06.03.2024

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Chief PP for the State.

All five accused persons present with ld. Counsel.

All the accused persons have furnished their fresh bail bonds today. Same are accepted. Taken on record.

Now to come up on 23.04.2024 for prosecution evidence.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/06.03.2024